

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2364/2011

PARVATHAMMA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

H. THIMMAPPA (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde,Adv.
Mrs. Farhat Jahan Rehmani,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Joshi,Adv.
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR
Ms. Shaili Pande,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

(SAPNA BISHT)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER