

ITEM NO.115

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2364/2011

PARVATHAMMA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

H. THIMMAPPA (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-09-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yatinder Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nanda Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Kaushik, Adv.
For M/s. Nuli & Nuli

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Lakshay Juneja, Adv.
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 26.09.2019.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER